Veinte Diez Padel Club

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

X Piedras Negras Padel Open

Calendario: 6ta Fuerza Femenil / Fase de Grupos

Fecha/lugar

01/03/2516:45

01/03/2519:15

02/03/2516:45
02/03/2516:45

02/03/2519:15

04/03/2519:15

05/03/2518:00

06/03/2518:00

07/03/2516:45

08/03/2519:00

Local

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez
Veldzquez
Edith Castro Pérez

Karina Cruz
Cynthia Montalvo

Emilia Morales
Miranda Gonzélez

Karina Cruz
Cynthia Montalvo

Isabella Pope Zepeda
Maria Puron

Isabella Pope Zepeda
Maria Puron

Maria José Rodriguez
Amanda Tarin

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez
Veldzquez
Edith Castro Pérez

Maria José Rodriguez
Amanda Tarin

Emilia Morales
Miranda Gonzélez

1/1

Resultado

0-6]2-6

6-2|6-4

2-6|3-6

6-1]7-5

7-6 | 4-6 | 6-0

6-1]6-0

4-6]6-2]|6-2

75|46 6-4

46|16

06|57

Visitante

Isabella Pope Zepeda
Maria Puron

Maria José Rodriguez
Amanda Tarin

Maria José Rodriguez
Amanda Tarin

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez
Velazquez
Edith Castro Pérez

Karina Cruz
Cynthia Montalvo

Emilia Morales
Miranda Gonzalez

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez
Velazquez
Edith Castro Pérez

Emilia Morales
Miranda Gonzalez

Isabella Pope Zepeda
Maria Puron

Karina Cruz
Cynthia Montalvo
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